
 

Seidel Diesel Group Contact Directory 

 

Turbocharger Customer Service: 

Orders/Inquiries – sales@buyaturbo.com 

Updates/Tracking/Cancellations – sales@buyaturbo.com 

Warranties – warranty@mwfi.com  

P: 877.418.8726 

Hours: 8:00am – 5:00pm CST 

 

 

Customer Service for Fuel Products 

Orders/Inquiries – orders@mwfi.com  

P: 815.886.9900 

Hours: 8:00am – 5:00pm CST  

 

Warranty 

warranty@mwfi.com  

805.306.6032 

 

Cores 

corereturns@mwfi.com  

P: 815.306.6017 

 

Technical Support:  

Phone: 877.373.6659 or your local branch 

 

Accounts Receivable 

ar@mwfi.com  

 

Accounts Payable 

ap@mwfi.com  
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Fuel Shop Branch Contacts: 

 

Midwest Fuel Injection – Bolingbrook 

Branch Manager – Gavin Docherty 

P: 815.886.9900 

bolingbrook@mwfi.com  

 

Midwest Fuel Injection - Peru  

Branch Manager - Joe Carnana 

P: 815.224.3439  

peru@mwfi.com  

 

Midwest Fuel Injection - Palatine  

Branch Manager – Mike Kulesza 

P: 847.991.7867 

palatine@mwfi.com  

 

Metro Fuel Injection – Agawam 

Branch Manager – Buddy Stasiak 

P: 413.789.6600 

agawam@metrosvc.com  

 

Metro Fuel Injection – Allentown 

Branch Manager – Len Masciangioli 

P: 610.395.3718 

allentown@metrosvc.com  

 

Metro Fuel Injection – Deep River 

Contact – Elysia Piscitelli  

P: 860.526.5941 

deepriver@metrosvc.com  

 

Pacific Fuel Injection 

Branch Manager – Rodney Hardison 

P: 503.283.5615 

portland@pacificsvc.com  

 

 

 

Bell Turbo 

mailto:bolingbrook@mwfi.com
mailto:peru@mwfi.com
mailto:palatine@mwfi.com
mailto:agawam@metrosvc.com
mailto:allentown@metrosvc.com
mailto:deepriver@metrosvc.com
mailto:portland@pacificsvc.com


 

Contact – Tasha Jenks 

P: 541.248.3977 

BellTurbo@buyaturbo.com  

  

International Fuel Injection 

Branch Manager – Chris Simpson 

P: 561.241.0242 

bocaraton@ifiservice.com  

 

Turbo Exchange 

Branch Manager – JJ Leitch 

P: 704.721.6661 

sales@turboexchangenc.com  

 

Diesel Service Center - Bolingbrook 

Shop Foreman – Joe Kukuc 

P: 815.306.6050 

joe@dieselservicecenter.com  
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